
Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC Domicile
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 30220093 SHAZIA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ BAJWA 34602-9471531-6 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 74

2 15220040 SANA ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMED IQBAL 31303-9848590-8 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 70

3 50220054 MUHAMMAD ALI ABDUL REHMAN 36304-7405117-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 67

4 66220097 MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD LIAQAT 38401-4862176-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 65

5 39220243 USMAN HABIB HABIB ULLAH 35201-0465019-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 65

6 30220723 MUNIRULLAH KHAN NOOR ALI KHAN 11101-0806354-7 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 65

7 39220221 SHAHNAWAZ ABDUL MAJEED BROHI 43302-4075104-1 SINDH (R) 65

8 29220135 RAFIULLAH SHAIKH KALIMULLAH SHAIKH 41306-3359619-7 SINDH (U) 63

9 39220196 HAFIZ ASIM MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 35202-4083413-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 63

10 66220110 KISHWAR SULTAN ALI ZAFAR ALI 38401-7695194-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 63

11 39220162 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR KHAN ABDUL REHMAN 35202-1699210-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 63

12 30220797 FOZIA NIAZI SHER ALI KHAN 61101-5506128-2 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 63

13 39220357 BASIT AZIZ ABDUL SAMAD 35202-4726478-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 62

14 39220359 AKHTAR ALI NOOR MUHAMMAD 36402-0995162-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 62

15 30220609 MUHAMMAD USMAN AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 37406-3453684-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 62

16 39220346 MUHAMMAD ABUBAKR SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 35201-7460678-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 61

17 71220073 ASIF AHMED AWAN TOHEED AHMED AWAN 45504-3068998-3 SINDH (U) 61

18 71220155 TANVEER AHMED FAROOQUE AHMED 45101-7713155-7 SINDH (R) 61

19 30220624 SARFRAZ ALI ABDUL SATTAR SHAHANI 41201-5948741-3 SINDH (R) 60

20 30220648 ISHTIAQ AHMED MUSHTAQ AHMED 71201-0304738-5 FATA/Gilgit Baltistan (Northern Areas) 60

21 24220020 HAFFIZ ALI HASSAN NISAR AHMED 33202-4351154-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 60

22 39220512 TARIQ MAHMOOD NAZIR AHMED 31105-9114610-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 60

23 39220277 EHSAN QAISER QAISER RAMZAN 35202-7639168-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 60

24 30220077 QAMAR SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 37104-8163589-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 59

25 50220067 MUHAMMAD NAUMAN ALTAF MALIK ALTAF HUSSAIN 36101-7294452-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 59

26 39220389 AWAIS BIN MALIK MUHAMMAD MALIK 35201-5911003-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 59

27 64220013 TAHIR SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 31105-5711883-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 59

28 39220379 AHMED NAWAZ AHMED YAR 38403-9063252-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 59

29 39220316 MUBASHAR IMRAN ABDUL SATTAR 33201-6871516-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 59

30 39220191 MUHAMMAD SULEMAN ZAHID SYED ZAHID AYYUB 35202-6866561-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 59
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31 39220218 MUHAMMAD HAMZA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 35202-2276952-7 BALOCHISTAN 59

32 29220161 GHULAM HUSSAIN QADIR BUX 41204-6609050-1 SINDH (R) 59

33 39220160 ASAD ALI KHADIM ALI RIND 45206-7699828-1 SINDH (R) 59

34 29220166 SADAF RANA RAO RAUNAQUE ALI 41303-6042487-2 SINDH (U) 59

35 39220152 KALEEMULLAH ABBASI AITBAR ALI ABBASI 45501-4632534-3 SINDH (R) 58

36 71220095 KAMRAN AHMED DHANI BUX SHAIKH 45203-6972438-1 SINDH (R) 58

37 61220012 ZAINAB KHAN NAIM-UL-ABEDIN KHAN 54400-2842210-6 BALOCHISTAN 58

38 30220608 FAZAL MUHAMMAD HAJI MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 54303-7909124-5 BALOCHISTAN 58

39 22220031 MAHVISH BALOUCH ALLAH BUKHSH BUZDAR 32102-9301383-0 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 58

40 39220530 TUBA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 35201-9649640-8 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 58

41 39220271 ABDUL MUQEET MAZHAR JAVEED 36103-5790442-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 58

42 39220403 MUHAMMAD BASIT MUHAMMAD SHAFI 35202-3975319-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 58

43 39220436 UZMAN ALI ASHIQ HUSSAIN 34601-8224108-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 58

44 50220219 WAQAS ABDUL SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR 36302-3333617-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 57

45 39220185 KASHIF SARFRAZ SARFRAZ HUSSAIN BHATTI 35201-5570823-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 57

46 39220302 MUZAMMAL IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 35201-8717405-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 57

47 15220021 WAQAS AKRAM 31202-0275467-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 57

48 33220074 SYED MOIN AHMED ZAIDI SYED KHALID ATIQ ZAIDI 51602-8459314-7 BALOCHISTAN 57

49 30220263 MUHAMMAD UMAIR ALI MUHAMMAD ROSHAN ABBASI 82203-8626764-3 AJK 57

50 30220029 MUHAMMAD SOHAIB SHAH ABDUL NASIR SHAH 11201-8654683-9 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 57

51 60220300 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ KHAN RAZA MUHAMMAD KHAN 17101-0218443-9 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 57

52 33220268 ASADULLAH HIDAYATULLAH BOHIO 42201-6704212-9 SINDH (R) 57

53 71220118 SAJAD ALI SHAIKH KHADIM HUSSAIN SHAIKH 45203-4779179-3 SINDH (R) 57

54 71220091 MOAZIM ALI JUNAID MUHAMMAD ALI MUHAMMADI 45501-9292576-3 SINDH (R) 57

55 33220167 NAEEM UR  REHMAN RAJIB ALI JALBANI 43205-2273367-9 SINDH (R) 56

56 71220102 WASEEM SAJJAD NAREJO MUHAMMAD HAYAT 45202-0145250-3 SINDH (R) 56

57 60220310 KAMAL KHAN HUSSAIN SHAH 17201-3699993-7 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 56

58 66220081 HADIA RASHEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED 38403-6634089-6 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 56

59 30220534 MUHAMMAD AAMIR MALIK FAIZ MUHAMMAD 38302-6701262-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 56

60 15220065 ASMA MUNIR MUNIR AHMED 31202-4496038-8 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 56
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61 39220323 SHERAZ AHMED DILSHAD AHMED KHAN SHERWANI 35202-7484054-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 56

62 30220302 MUHAMMAD SHAFI SHAMSUL QAMAR 61101-3953039-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 56

63 26220050 KALIM ULLAH BUTT KARAMAT ULLAH BUTT 34104-2294165-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 56

64 39220485 FAISAL MEHMOOD MEHMOOD AHMED SHEIKH 35201-8656194-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 56

65 39220246 AAMIR SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 33100-8022567-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 56

66 39220531 RABIA YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 35201-5901916-0 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 56

67 26220081 HAFIZ IMRAN NASEER NASEER AHMED SHAIQ 34603-3238933-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 56

68 30220337 MUHAMMED NAWAZ ALLAH BAKHSH 32103-7213776-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 56

69 39220226 HAFIZ SHAHZAD ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 35201-9777704-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 56

70 30220563 NITASHA AHMED NABI AHMED 37405-5141680-0 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 55

71 26220085 ZAIN RIAZ MUHAMMAD MUBASHER AHMAD 34602-9296354-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 55

72 39220426 ALI HAIDER CHOUDHARY TUQEER HAIDER CHOUDHARY 35202-4929980-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 55

73 39220441 FARAZ AHMAD SHAMSHAD AHMAD 36302-0188872-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 55

74 39220525 ASMAR ZAHOOR AHMAD RAFIQ AHMAD ANJUM 33201-6945877-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 55

75 22220009 MALIHA KHAN REHMAT ULLAH KHAN 32103-0345352-6 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 55

76 39220197 KHALID MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD SALEEM 34601-8984855-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 55

77 23220025 SALEEM ULLAH KHAN NASRULLAH KHAN 12101-9538702-7 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 55

78 39220220 ATIF UR RAHMAN MIAN HAMEED UR RAHMAN 17201-9238630-9 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 55

79 71220092 MUZAMIL ALI MOULA BUX JAMRO 45504-1326367-9 SINDH (R) 55

80 30220686 MURAD JAN NAZAR MUHAMMAD 52203-4671391-3 BALOCHISTAN 54.5

81 60220108 NAVEED AHMAD MUSHTAQ AHMAD 17102-3871978-7 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 54

82 39220312 MUHAMMAD JAMAL QADIR ABDUL RAHEEM MALIK 17301-4822179-1 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 54

83 29220128 Naveed Hussain IMDAD ALI 43203-5038473-1 SINDH (R) 54

84 71220072 ZUHAIB HASSAN SHAIKH SUHBAT ALI SHAIKH 43304-2069787-3 SINDH (R) 54

85 71220084 MUHAMMAD BUX SHAIKH HADI BUX SHAIKH 45504-3814723-9 SINDH (U) 54

86 33220132 KANWAL MUNAWAR MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 42201-9251324-0 SINDH (U) 54

87 30220020 SABEEN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 61101-0935384-0 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 54

88 66220012 MARIA FAIZ FAIZ ZAHOOR 38401-1061200-4 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 54

89 39220284 SHAHERYAR GOGI MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 35202-5758944-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 54

90 39220327 USMAN ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 38101-4956526-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 54
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91 30220806 AZMAT JANG MUHAMMAS YOUSAF 37201-8192555-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 54

92 24220030 MIRZA IHSAN ULLAH FARZAND ALI MUGHAL 33104-6728799-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 54

93 61220097 KHUSHAL KHAN BAZAI AKHTAR MOHAMMAD 54400-7483780-5 BALOCHISTAN 53.5

94 39220421 ALI GOHAR HASHMI TASSAWAR HUSSAIN HASHMI 54400-5964389-3 BALOCHISTAN 53

95 60220213 SAFDAR SAJJAD SUCHA GUL 17301-6821196-3 FATA/Gilgit Baltistan (Northern Areas) 53

96 50220030 MUHAMMAD HARIS ZAHID ZAHID FAROOQ 36302-7001167-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 53

97 30220436 MARIUM SAFDAR MOHAMMAD SAFDAR 37201-8176798-4 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 53

98 24220026 WASIM AHMAD ARIF ALI 33100-5636735-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 53

99 30220055 MUHAMMAD UMAIR ABDUL GHAFFAR 61101-5106939-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 53

100 39220371 KHALID JAVED NAZIR AHMAD 35102-8531996-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 53

101 66220006 SYED MUNTAZIR ABBAS SYED RIAZ HUSSAIN 38403-2130907-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 53

102 39220527 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF RIZWAN KHANABDULLAH KHAN 35201-9376161-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 53

103 24220132 UBAID ULLAH ASAD ULLAH KHAN 33202-0996738-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 53

104 39220307 MUHAMMAD NASEEM HAYAT MUHAMMAD HAYAT 35403-4885584-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 53

105 39220258 KHADIJA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 35201-4177027-0 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 53

106 30220831 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 37405-8147556-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 53

107 24220037 JUNAID AKRAM WAHEED AKRAM 33100-5353341-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 52

108 64220017 HAFIZA MADEEHA SHAKOOR ABDUL SHAKOOR 35302-6030092-4 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 52

109 39220448 ZEESHAN SUHAIL SOHAIL AHMED 35202-2775944-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 52

110 39220373 AAMINA BINT ADEEB SARDAR MUHAMMAD ADEEB 38303-7008994-4 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 52

111 39220523 SADIA LATIF 35202-2741376-0 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 52

112 50220142 SYED MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD AFAQ 36302-1548784-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 52

113 30220771 ANILA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED 33100-8993654-4 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 52

114 30220295 NOMAN ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS 37201-7299891-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 52

115 39220266 SYED TAUQIR HAIDER KAZMI SYED ISRAR HUSSAIN KAZMI 35202-0467102-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 52

116 39220343 ALI ARSLAN SYED MUHAMMAD IRFAN JAWAID SYED 35200-2072703-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 52

117 39220259 KHURRAM GULZAR GULZAR AHMAD 35202-0121079-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 52

118 39220289 ADNAN ARSHAD MOHAMMAD ARSHAD 54400-2559620-1 BALOCHISTAN 52

119 60220130 ISHTIAQ AHMAD SHAHIZ ULLAH KHAN 11101-3456926-9 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 52

120 30220202 SHUJAAT ALI ZIAUDDIN AHMAD 16101-5601713-7 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 52
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121 33220106 TALAL KARIM SHAIKH ABDUL KARIM 42301-8649974-1 SINDH (U) 52

122 33220388 ZULFIQAR SHAMS SHAMSUDDIN SOHU 42501-4665061-5 SINDH (U) 52

123 29220113 PARAS ABRO MOHAMMAD BACHAL ABRO 41306-6994574-8 SINDH (R) 52

124 33220065 ZAFAR ALI AYAZ AHMED CHANNA 43203-3218154-7 SINDH (R) 52

125 60220117 SOHAIL KHAN MURAD ALI 17101-7247915-1 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 51

126 60220232 JALAL SHAH TAJ MUHAMMAD 17301-2067134-5 FATA/Gilgit Baltistan (Northern Areas) 51

127 39220227 ANAM SAIF SAIF UR REHMAN 35202-8630457-6 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 51

128 30220759 AHMED HASSAN JAMAL JAMAL ABDUL NASIR 61101-8259494-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 51

129 50220022 HASSAN TARIQ TARIQ ALI SIDDIQUI 32304-5767435-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 51

130 39220092 ANUM SHAKIL SHAKIL-UD-DIN 37405-5656269-0 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 51

131 39220019 HINA FAYYAZ MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ AHMAD 35202-6336675-6 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 51

132 50220119 ZAHID IMRAN MUKHTAR HUSSAIN 36301-5506063-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 51

133 39220319 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SOHAIL ABDUL GHAFFAR SOHAIL 36501-7116608-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 51

134 30220846 MUHAMMAD UMAIR SHAHID SHAHID HUSSAIN 36302-7981157-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 51

135 39220508 AIZA AMIR FARRUKH AMIR 35202-0263454-2 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

136 50220014 UMAR IQBAL 36302-7625148-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

137 50220183 SHAHZADA GULFAM MUHAMMAD MUNIR 36602-4511865-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

138 39220522 SAMREEN YOUSAF RANA YOUSAF 35102-7819921-6 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

139 24220169 FAHAD FALAK FALAK SHER 33202-5720817-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

140 30220275 ZUBAIR AHMED MUHAMMAD YASEEN 37201-0812270-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

141 50220165 NASRULLAH SHAH HAJI SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD 32103-2847744-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

142 30220341 HASEEB ABBASI RAFAQAT ALI 37405-1167712-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

143 39220263 NAZIA KAMRAN KHALID JAVID 34104-8936977-2 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

144 30220362 SHAHZAD KHALID KHALID QASIM 14301-1934932-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

145 30220613 AMADIA ZAHOOR ABBASI ZAHOOR UL HAQ 61101-2891865-4 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

146 64220002 FAISAL SAEED SAEED UR REHMAN 36501-8025948-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

147 30220665 ZAKA ULLAH ALI MUHAMMAD 38101-9636873-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

148 50220191 HASSAN RAHMAN MUHAMMAD SULEMAN 36302-4595368-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

149 30220438 ZAID UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD ABDUL LATIF 37405-8123913-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

150 30220617 FAHIM AHMED SADIQ ALI KHAN 61101-8034744-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50
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151 39220272 QAISER PERVAIZ PERVAIZ MASOOD 35202-8251221-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

152 50220110 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MALIK ABDUL HAYEE MALIK 36302-2257424-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50

153 30220437 SYED SAJID ALI SHAH MUQADDAR SHAH 37405-9684509-5 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 50

154 60220423 MUHAMMAD YASIR MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN 17301-5730067-3 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 50

155 60220275 AFZAL SAEED KHAN AKHTAR SAEED KHAN 13101-3801214-7 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 50

156 23220057 SAMAD NAWAZ SHAH NAWAZ 11101-1048672-7 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 50

157 39220489 SYED AMMAD RAZA NAQVI SYED ZAFAR ABBAS NAQVI 43104-0566698-1 SINDH (R) 50

158 71220088 FARAZ ALI DOST MUHAMMAD METLO 43203-5112259-9 SINDH (R) 50

159 29220198 SONAM CHANCHAL ASHOK KUMAR 41306-9028383-8 SINDH (R) 50

160 71220136 SARFARAZ AHMED BHUTTO MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM BHUTTO 45102-3539486-9 SINDH (R) 50

161 71220020 ADNAN AHMED AFTAB AHMED MEMON 45504-1146480-1 SINDH (U) 50

162 33220384 MUHAMMAD SHAHARYAR ANIS SHAIKH MUHAMMAD ANIS SULTANI 42101-6289630-9 SINDH (U) 49

163 29220126 IMRAN KHAN BOZDAR SHAFI MUHAMMAD BOZDAR 45206-2404924-5 SINDH (R) 49

164 23220053 MUHAMMAD ANNAS INAMULLAH 12101-5848120-3 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 49

165 60220065 ISHAQ AHMAD LAL MARJAN 11101-9051130-5 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 49

166 30220553 AFSAR ZAMAN SAHIB GUL KHAN 12103-4096822-5 FATA/Gilgit Baltistan (Northern Areas) 49

167 39220224 SIRAJ ULLAH SAIF ULLAH 32101-5070953-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49

168 39220461 NABIHA SAMAN JAVED AKHTAR 35202-1177776-8 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49

169 39220129 FIZZA AFTAB SYED AFTAB AHMAD 35202-2768131-2 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49

170 15220105 GHULAM YASEEN GHULAM RASOOL 31205-5566809-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49

171 26220112 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AZEEM MUHAMMAD AMIN 34603-1554117-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49

172 39220016 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NASEEM MIAN MUHAMMAD NASEEM 35404-7632755-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49

173 39220294 MUHAMMAD ADNAN NOSHER MUHAMMAD NOSHER AHMED 33101-2660938-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49

174 50220112 MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD YASEEN 36304-2336154-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49

175 30220704 SAJJAD ALI MUSHTAQ KHAN 33303-5562677-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49

176 39220329 MOHSAN SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD YAQUB 35201-8680599-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49

177 33220284 MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 38401-2619207-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49

178 30220599 IQBAL BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR 34601-8035506-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49

179 39220273 BILAL MEHMOOD SHAFQAT MEHMOOD 35102-4993848-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49

180 30220701 SOHAIL HAFEEZ HAFEEZ UR REHMAN 61101-2871619-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49
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181 30220486 Shahzad ijaz ABDULLAH IJAZ 33303-8727923-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 48

182 30220544 HASAN HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED 34601-0447104-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 48

183 39220223 MUHAMMAD WARIS NAZIR MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 33201-6580941-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 48

184 39220352 WAQAR MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR 34101-6476957-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 48

185 39220278 IMRAN TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVED 35302-4936800-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 48

186 39220063 RANA WAQAS ASGHER MUHAMMAD ANWAR ZUBAIR 31304-1086107-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 48

187 30220593 SAJAL TARIQ TARIQ MASOOD SANDHU 61101-0113869-0 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 48

188 22220021 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR LIAQAT HAJI LIAQAT ALI 36104-0374403-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 48

189 61220075 MOHAMMAD ADNAN SHAHJAHAN 54400-1150949-7 BALOCHISTAN 48

190 30220403 AWAIS AHMAD BRADAR KHAN 61101-8351240-9 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 48

191 60220271 SAQIB ABBAS GUL SHAH ABBAS 14202-2094118-1 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 48

192 60220375 HABIB ULLAH KHAN HAJAT KHAN 17301-8340982-9 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 48

193 60220320 IRSHAD UL HAQ IHSAN UL HAQ 13501-7701528-5 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 48

194 29220072 SALEEM SHAH SAYED PEERAL SHAH 41301-4617050-7 SINDH (R) 48

195 33220146 MUHAMMAD MUHAMID AHSAN ABDUL RAZZAQUE 44206-5317115-3 SINDH (R) 48

196 33220287 ALLAH RAKHIO JOGI BARKAT ALI JOGI 45206-2710024-1 SINDH (R) 47

197 33220345 SHAKEEL AHMED GUL MUHAMMAD SHAIKH 43206-9447437-7 SINDH (R) 47

198 60220340 MUHAMMAD ASGHAR SULTAN MUHAMMAD 15402-8681187-7 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 47

199 60220070 ZAFFAR ALI KHAN HAYAT ALI KHAN 13101-8789348-5 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 47

200 30220411 SHAHID-UR-REHMAN SEERAT-UR-REHMAN 61101-0934581-7 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 47

201 61220031 SHAHARYAR KHAN MUZAMMIL AYUB 54400-4533959-1 BALOCHISTAN 47

202 61220055 AIMAL KHAN ALI MUHAMMAD 54400-7762535-5 BALOCHISTAN 47

203 60220438 RASHID KHAN MOHAMMAD GUL 16101-5469729-3 FATA/Gilgit Baltistan (Northern Areas) 47

204 30220762 NADIA MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA KHAN 82203-9506268-0 AJK 47

205 39220173 ZAGHEM ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS 35301-5051358-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 47

206 30220260 AAMIR ALI KHAN LIAQUAT ALI KHAN 61101-3386237-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 47

207 15220030 SUNIA AYUUB MUHAMMAD AYUUB 31202-1275962-6 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 47

208 66220001 WASEEM SAJJAD ABDUL AZIZ 31102-2341124-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 47

209 30220453 AAMIR HAYAT GHULAM SHAH 37203-6275550-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 47

210 30220677 ZAFAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 33302-2268591-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 47
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC Domicile
Total Marks

[out of 100]

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

OVERALL RESULT

211 39220499 HAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD ALTAF QURASHI 35202-8102228-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 47

212 15220098 NAZMA NOREEN MUMTAZ AHMAD 31205-8244699-8 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 47

213 39220178 TALLAH AHMAD SIDDIQUI MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ SIDDIQUI 35201-8818862-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 47

214 30220530 BILAL WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED SHEIKH 61101-1817858-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 47

215 30220167 SHAHZAD SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 38405-5684728-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 47

216 50220102 MUHAMMAD ASJAD MUSHTAQ AHMAD 36302-4904982-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 46

217 50220048 SEHRISH PASHA SAUMDANI PASHA 36302-6953520-8 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 46

218 39220519 HUMA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD 35202-2156484-6 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 46

219 39220138 MUHAMMAD RAHEEL AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 35404-2486114-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 46

220 24220066 SHAFAQAT ALI LIAQAT ALI 32303-1361514-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 46

221 30220660 WASIM AKHTAR ABID HUSSAIN KHAN 32403-9603807-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 46

222 39220513 MUHAMMAD ATIF ABDUL SATTAR RAHI 35202-7503754-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 46

223 39220490 QURAT UL AIN AHMED KHURSHID AHMED KHAWAR 35201-2278333-6 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 46

224 61220016 DEENAR BALOCH MEHBOOB JAMALDINI 54400-5365796-1 BALOCHISTAN 46

225 60220013 DANIAL SHAHID ABDUL SALAM 17301-8786439-1 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 46

226 60220066 DAWOOD KHAN ASHRAFUDDIN 15602-5401025-9 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 46

227 33220108 ABDUL MUHAIMIN SHOUKAT HUSSAIN 42301-4700044-9 SINDH (R) 46

228 33220252 TANSEER AHMED MOHAMMED ISHAQUE 45206-4310988-3 SINDH (R) 46

229 33220408 RABIA SHAIKH NIZAM-U-DIN SHAIKH 45501-5068500-4 SINDH (R) 46

230 33220110 AAMIR GUL GUL MUHAMMAD 45205-5640210-1 SINDH (R) 46

231 33220360 VIJAY KUMAR KHAN CHAND 45501-0875466-1 SINDH (R) 46

232 71220079 IMDADULLAH ALIAS SHAKEEL NAWAZSHAIKH AHMED NAWAZ 43406-0343874-7 SINDH (R) 46

233 33220330 FAHAD AHMED NAWAZ 42301-1038660-1 SINDH (U) 46

234 33220137 MUHAMMAD JAZIB SIDDIQUI SHAFQAT RIAZ SIDDIQUI 41302-8920703-3 SINDH (U) 46

235 33220114 RUFI SHAHZADA RAFI SHAHZADA 42301-5835070-1 SINDH (U) 46

236 33220193 SYED AHSAN ALI SYED ALI MEHDI 42101-2717015-3 SINDH (U) 46

237 33220425 SAAD NAVAID SHAHID NAVAID SIDDIQUI 42101-6102624-3 SINDH (U) 46

238 33220337 SYED MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ULLAHSYED MUHAMMAD IRFAN ULLAH 42201-2922060-5 SINDH (U) 45

239 33220154 SAJJAD AHMED JUNEJO FEROZ AHMED JUNEJO 42301-8905148-5 SINDH (R) 45

240 29220197 ZUHAIB SHAMSUDDIN 41205-8902439-1 SINDH (R) 45
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC Domicile
Total Marks

[out of 100]

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

OVERALL RESULT

241 33220282 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN MUHAMMAD NASEER BHATTI 42301-7585235-1 SINDH (R) 45

242 60220090 MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD INAAM KHAN 17301-5987404-9 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 45

243 60220346 ABDUL WAHEED HASSAN DIN 13101-4479275-5 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 45

244 61220082 EWAZ ALI KHUDADAD 54400-6105877-1 BALOCHISTAN 45

245 30220378 MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN MALIK SHAH 71502-9387232-5 FATA/Gilgit Baltistan (Northern Areas) 45

246 30220213 AMIN AKBAR AKBAR JAN 71501-2345057-1 FATA/Gilgit Baltistan (Northern Areas) 45

247 39220055 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD HANIF 35102-4519548-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 45

248 39220394 ADNAN MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMED KHAN 35202-1637627-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 45

249 26220062 WAQAS MUZAFFAR MUZAFFAR AHMED 34101-8602200-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 45

250 15220073 ASMA AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 31104-7888120-6 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 45

251 39220088 NASIR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL ZAHID 33100-9128475-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 45

252 39220180 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED NAEEM 35201-3902909-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 45

253 30220385 AMANAT ALI RUSTAM ALI 35200-1536079-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 45

254 39220186 OMAR QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM 35102-2208110-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 45

255 26220115 KHALID MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD ASLAM 34201-0366225-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 45
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 30220263 MUHAMMAD UMAIR ALI MUHAMMAD ROSHAN ABBASI 82203-8626764-3 57

2 30220762 NADIA MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA KHAN 82203-9506268-0 47

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

AJK
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 30220762 NADIA MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA KHAN 82203-9506268-0 47

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

AJK (WOMEN)
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 39220218 MUHAMMAD HAMZA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 35202-2276952-7 59

2 61220012 ZAINAB KHAN NAIM-UL-ABEDIN KHAN 54400-2842210-6 58

3 30220608 FAZAL MUHAMMAD HAJI MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 54303-7909124-5 58

4 33220074 SYED MOIN AHMED ZAIDI SYED KHALID ATIQ ZAIDI 51602-8459314-7 57

5 30220686 MURAD JAN NAZAR MUHAMMAD 52203-4671391-3 54.5

6 61220097 KHUSHAL KHAN BAZAI AKHTAR MOHAMMAD 54400-7483780-5 53.5

7 39220421 ALI GOHAR HASHMI TASSAWAR HUSSAIN HASHMI 54400-5964389-3 53

8 39220289 ADNAN ARSHAD MOHAMMAD ARSHAD 54400-2559620-1 52

9 61220075 MOHAMMAD ADNAN SHAHJAHAN 54400-1150949-7 48

10 61220031 SHAHARYAR KHAN MUZAMMIL AYUB 54400-4533959-1 47

11 61220055 AIMAL KHAN ALI MUHAMMAD 54400-7762535-5 47

12 61220016 DEENAR BALOCH MEHBOOB JAMALDINI 54400-5365796-1 46

13 61220082 EWAZ ALI KHUDADAD 54400-6105877-1 45

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

BALOCHISTAN
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 61220012 ZAINAB KHAN NAIM-UL-ABEDIN KHAN 54400-2842210-6 58

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

BALOCHISTAN (WOMEN)
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 30220648 ISHTIAQ AHMED MUSHTAQ AHMED 71201-0304738-5 60

2 60220213 SAFDAR SAJJAD SUCHA GUL 17301-6821196-3 53

3 60220232 JALAL SHAH TAJ MUHAMMAD 17301-2067134-5 51

4 30220553 AFSAR ZAMAN SAHIB GUL KHAN 12103-4096822-5 49

5 60220438 RASHID KHAN MOHAMMAD GUL 16101-5469729-3 47

6 30220378 MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN MALIK SHAH 71502-9387232-5 45

7 30220213 AMIN AKBAR AKBAR JAN 71501-2345057-1 45

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

FATA/Gilgit Baltistan (Northern Areas)
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 30220723 MUNIRULLAH KHAN NOOR ALI KHAN 11101-0806354-7 65

2 30220029 MUHAMMAD SOHAIB SHAH ABDUL NASIR SHAH 11201-8654683-9 57

3 60220300 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ KHAN RAZA MUHAMMAD KHAN 17101-0218443-9 57

4 60220310 KAMAL KHAN HUSSAIN SHAH 17201-3699993-7 56

5 23220025 SALEEM ULLAH KHAN NASRULLAH KHAN 12101-9538702-7 55

6 39220220 ATIF UR RAHMAN MIAN HAMEED UR RAHMAN 17201-9238630-9 55

7 60220108 NAVEED AHMAD MUSHTAQ AHMAD 17102-3871978-7 54

8 39220312 MUHAMMAD JAMAL QADIR ABDUL RAHEEM MALIK 17301-4822179-1 54

9 60220130 ISHTIAQ AHMAD SHAHIZ ULLAH KHAN 11101-3456926-9 52

10 30220202 SHUJAAT ALI ZIAUDDIN AHMAD 16101-5601713-7 52

11 60220117 SOHAIL KHAN MURAD ALI 17101-7247915-1 51

12 30220437 SYED SAJID ALI SHAH MUQADDAR SHAH 37405-9684509-5 50

13 60220423 MUHAMMAD YASIR MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN 17301-5730067-3 50

14 60220275 AFZAL SAEED KHAN AKHTAR SAEED KHAN 13101-3801214-7 50

15 23220057 SAMAD NAWAZ SHAH NAWAZ 11101-1048672-7 50

16 23220053 MUHAMMAD ANNAS INAMULLAH 12101-5848120-3 49

17 60220065 ISHAQ AHMAD LAL MARJAN 11101-9051130-5 49

18 30220403 AWAIS AHMAD BRADAR KHAN 61101-8351240-9 48

19 60220271 SAQIB ABBAS GUL SHAH ABBAS 14202-2094118-1 48

20 60220375 HABIB ULLAH KHAN HAJAT KHAN 17301-8340982-9 48

21 60220320 IRSHAD UL HAQ IHSAN UL HAQ 13501-7701528-5 48

22 60220340 MUHAMMAD ASGHAR SULTAN MUHAMMAD 15402-8681187-7 47

23 60220070 ZAFFAR ALI KHAN HAYAT ALI KHAN 13101-8789348-5 47

24 30220411 SHAHID-UR-REHMAN SEERAT-UR-REHMAN 61101-0934581-7 47

25 60220013 DANIAL SHAHID ABDUL SALAM 17301-8786439-1 46

26 60220066 DAWOOD KHAN ASHRAFUDDIN 15602-5401025-9 46

27 60220090 MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD INAAM KHAN 17301-5987404-9 45

28 60220346 ABDUL WAHEED HASSAN DIN 13101-4479275-5 45

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 30220093 SHAZIA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ BAJWA 34602-9471531-6 74

2 15220040 SANA ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMED IQBAL 31303-9848590-8 70

3 50220054 MUHAMMAD ALI ABDUL REHMAN 36304-7405117-5 67

4 66220097 MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD LIAQAT 38401-4862176-3 65

5 39220243 USMAN HABIB HABIB ULLAH 35201-0465019-1 65

6 39220196 HAFIZ ASIM MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 35202-4083413-1 63

7 66220110 KISHWAR SULTAN ALI ZAFAR ALI 38401-7695194-3 63

8 39220162 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR KHAN ABDUL REHMAN 35202-1699210-9 63

9 30220797 FOZIA NIAZI SHER ALI KHAN 61101-5506128-2 63

10 39220357 BASIT AZIZ ABDUL SAMAD 35202-4726478-1 62

11 39220359 AKHTAR ALI NOOR MUHAMMAD 36402-0995162-9 62

12 30220609 MUHAMMAD USMAN AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 37406-3453684-7 62

13 39220346 MUHAMMAD ABUBAKR SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 35201-7460678-3 61

14 24220020 HAFFIZ ALI HASSAN NISAR AHMED 33202-4351154-7 60

15 39220512 TARIQ MAHMOOD NAZIR AHMED 31105-9114610-7 60

16 39220277 EHSAN QAISER QAISER RAMZAN 35202-7639168-5 60

17 30220077 QAMAR SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 37104-8163589-5 59

18 50220067 MUHAMMAD NAUMAN ALTAF MALIK ALTAF HUSSAIN 36101-7294452-1 59

19 39220389 AWAIS BIN MALIK MUHAMMAD MALIK 35201-5911003-9 59

20 64220013 TAHIR SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 31105-5711883-1 59

21 39220379 AHMED NAWAZ AHMED YAR 38403-9063252-7 59

22 39220316 MUBASHAR IMRAN ABDUL SATTAR 33201-6871516-7 59

23 39220191 MUHAMMAD SULEMAN ZAHID SYED ZAHID AYYUB 35202-6866561-1 59

24 22220031 MAHVISH BALOUCH ALLAH BUKHSH BUZDAR 32102-9301383-0 58

25 39220530 TUBA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 35201-9649640-8 58

26 39220271 ABDUL MUQEET MAZHAR JAVEED 36103-5790442-9 58

27 39220403 MUHAMMAD BASIT MUHAMMAD SHAFI 35202-3975319-5 58

28 39220436 UZMAN ALI ASHIQ HUSSAIN 34601-8224108-1 58

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

Punjab (Including Islamabad)
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

Punjab (Including Islamabad)

29 50220219 WAQAS ABDUL SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR 36302-3333617-5 57

30 39220185 KASHIF SARFRAZ SARFRAZ HUSSAIN BHATTI 35201-5570823-7 57

31 39220302 MUZAMMAL IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 35201-8717405-3 57

32 15220021 WAQAS AKRAM 31202-0275467-7 57

33 66220081 HADIA RASHEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED 38403-6634089-6 56

34 30220534 MUHAMMAD AAMIR MALIK FAIZ MUHAMMAD 38302-6701262-3 56

35 15220065 ASMA MUNIR MUNIR AHMED 31202-4496038-8 56

36 39220323 SHERAZ AHMED DILSHAD AHMED KHAN SHERWANI 35202-7484054-9 56

37 30220302 MUHAMMAD SHAFI SHAMSUL QAMAR 61101-3953039-5 56

38 26220050 KALIM ULLAH BUTT KARAMAT ULLAH BUTT 34104-2294165-9 56

39 39220485 FAISAL MEHMOOD MEHMOOD AHMED SHEIKH 35201-8656194-7 56

40 39220246 AAMIR SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 33100-8022567-7 56

41 39220531 RABIA YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 35201-5901916-0 56

42 26220081 HAFIZ IMRAN NASEER NASEER AHMED SHAIQ 34603-3238933-5 56

43 30220337 MUHAMMED NAWAZ ALLAH BAKHSH 32103-7213776-9 56

44 39220226 HAFIZ SHAHZAD ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 35201-9777704-7 56

45 30220563 NITASHA AHMED NABI AHMED 37405-5141680-0 55

46 26220085 ZAIN RIAZ MUHAMMAD MUBASHER AHMAD 34602-9296354-5 55

47 39220426 ALI HAIDER CHOUDHARY TUQEER HAIDER CHOUDHARY 35202-4929980-3 55

48 39220441 FARAZ AHMAD SHAMSHAD AHMAD 36302-0188872-1 55

49 39220525 ASMAR ZAHOOR AHMAD RAFIQ AHMAD ANJUM 33201-6945877-5 55

50 22220009 MALIHA KHAN REHMAT ULLAH KHAN 32103-0345352-6 55

51 39220197 KHALID MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD SALEEM 34601-8984855-1 55

52 30220020 SABEEN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 61101-0935384-0 54

53 66220012 MARIA FAIZ FAIZ ZAHOOR 38401-1061200-4 54

54 39220284 SHAHERYAR GOGI MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 35202-5758944-5 54

55 39220327 USMAN ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 38101-4956526-3 54

56 30220806 AZMAT JANG MUHAMMAS YOUSAF 37201-8192555-9 54
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

Punjab (Including Islamabad)

57 24220030 MIRZA IHSAN ULLAH FARZAND ALI MUGHAL 33104-6728799-5 54

58 50220030 MUHAMMAD HARIS ZAHID ZAHID FAROOQ 36302-7001167-5 53

59 30220436 MARIUM SAFDAR MOHAMMAD SAFDAR 37201-8176798-4 53

60 24220026 WASIM AHMAD ARIF ALI 33100-5636735-3 53

61 30220055 MUHAMMAD UMAIR ABDUL GHAFFAR 61101-5106939-9 53

62 39220371 KHALID JAVED NAZIR AHMAD 35102-8531996-7 53

63 66220006 SYED MUNTAZIR ABBAS SYED RIAZ HUSSAIN 38403-2130907-3 53

64 39220527 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF RIZWAN KHANABDULLAH KHAN 35201-9376161-3 53

65 24220132 UBAID ULLAH ASAD ULLAH KHAN 33202-0996738-1 53

66 39220307 MUHAMMAD NASEEM HAYAT MUHAMMAD HAYAT 35403-4885584-5 53

67 39220258 KHADIJA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 35201-4177027-0 53

68 30220831 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 37405-8147556-1 53

69 24220037 JUNAID AKRAM WAHEED AKRAM 33100-5353341-9 52

70 64220017 HAFIZA MADEEHA SHAKOOR ABDUL SHAKOOR 35302-6030092-4 52

71 39220448 ZEESHAN SUHAIL SOHAIL AHMED 35202-2775944-1 52

72 39220373 AAMINA BINT ADEEB SARDAR MUHAMMAD ADEEB 38303-7008994-4 52

73 39220523 SADIA LATIF 35202-2741376-0 52

74 50220142 SYED MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD AFAQ 36302-1548784-7 52

75 30220771 ANILA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED 33100-8993654-4 52

76 30220295 NOMAN ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS 37201-7299891-9 52

77 39220266 SYED TAUQIR HAIDER KAZMI SYED ISRAR HUSSAIN KAZMI 35202-0467102-3 52

78 39220343 ALI ARSLAN SYED MUHAMMAD IRFAN JAWAID SYED 35200-2072703-9 52

79 39220259 KHURRAM GULZAR GULZAR AHMAD 35202-0121079-9 52

80 39220227 ANAM SAIF SAIF UR REHMAN 35202-8630457-6 51

81 30220759 AHMED HASSAN JAMAL JAMAL ABDUL NASIR 61101-8259494-3 51

82 50220022 HASSAN TARIQ TARIQ ALI SIDDIQUI 32304-5767435-3 51

83 39220092 ANUM SHAKIL SHAKIL-UD-DIN 37405-5656269-0 51

84 39220019 HINA FAYYAZ MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ AHMAD 35202-6336675-6 51
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Total Marks

[out of 100]

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

Punjab (Including Islamabad)

85 50220119 ZAHID IMRAN MUKHTAR HUSSAIN 36301-5506063-5 51

86 39220319 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SOHAIL ABDUL GHAFFAR SOHAIL 36501-7116608-7 51

87 30220846 MUHAMMAD UMAIR SHAHID SHAHID HUSSAIN 36302-7981157-5 51

88 39220508 AIZA AMIR FARRUKH AMIR 35202-0263454-2 50

89 50220014 UMAR IQBAL 36302-7625148-1 50

90 50220183 SHAHZADA GULFAM MUHAMMAD MUNIR 36602-4511865-9 50

91 39220522 SAMREEN YOUSAF RANA YOUSAF 35102-7819921-6 50

92 24220169 FAHAD FALAK FALAK SHER 33202-5720817-9 50

93 30220275 ZUBAIR AHMED MUHAMMAD YASEEN 37201-0812270-5 50

94 50220165 NASRULLAH SHAH HAJI SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD 32103-2847744-3 50

95 30220341 HASEEB ABBASI RAFAQAT ALI 37405-1167712-9 50

96 39220263 NAZIA KAMRAN KHALID JAVID 34104-8936977-2 50

97 30220362 SHAHZAD KHALID KHALID QASIM 14301-1934932-7 50

98 30220613 AMADIA ZAHOOR ABBASI ZAHOOR UL HAQ 61101-2891865-4 50

99 64220002 FAISAL SAEED SAEED UR REHMAN 36501-8025948-3 50

100 30220665 ZAKA ULLAH ALI MUHAMMAD 38101-9636873-7 50

101 50220191 HASSAN RAHMAN MUHAMMAD SULEMAN 36302-4595368-5 50

102 30220438 ZAID UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD ABDUL LATIF 37405-8123913-5 50

103 30220617 FAHIM AHMED SADIQ ALI KHAN 61101-8034744-9 50

104 39220272 QAISER PERVAIZ PERVAIZ MASOOD 35202-8251221-7 50

105 50220110 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MALIK ABDUL HAYEE MALIK 36302-2257424-3 50

106 39220224 SIRAJ ULLAH SAIF ULLAH 32101-5070953-1 49

107 39220461 NABIHA SAMAN JAVED AKHTAR 35202-1177776-8 49

108 39220129 FIZZA AFTAB SYED AFTAB AHMAD 35202-2768131-2 49

109 15220105 GHULAM YASEEN GHULAM RASOOL 31205-5566809-5 49

110 26220112 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AZEEM MUHAMMAD AMIN 34603-1554117-7 49

111 39220016 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NASEEM MIAN MUHAMMAD NASEEM 35404-7632755-5 49

112 39220294 MUHAMMAD ADNAN NOSHER MUHAMMAD NOSHER AHMED 33101-2660938-9 49
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

Punjab (Including Islamabad)

113 50220112 MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD YASEEN 36304-2336154-1 49

114 30220704 SAJJAD ALI MUSHTAQ KHAN 33303-5562677-9 49

115 39220329 MOHSAN SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD YAQUB 35201-8680599-1 49

116 33220284 MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 38401-2619207-7 49

117 30220599 IQBAL BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR 34601-8035506-5 49

118 39220273 BILAL MEHMOOD SHAFQAT MEHMOOD 35102-4993848-3 49

119 30220701 SOHAIL HAFEEZ HAFEEZ UR REHMAN 61101-2871619-9 49

120 30220486 Shahzad ijaz ABDULLAH IJAZ 33303-8727923-3 48

121 30220544 HASAN HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED 34601-0447104-5 48

122 39220223 MUHAMMAD WARIS NAZIR MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 33201-6580941-9 48

123 39220352 WAQAR MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR 34101-6476957-5 48

124 39220278 IMRAN TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVED 35302-4936800-9 48

125 39220063 RANA WAQAS ASGHER MUHAMMAD ANWAR ZUBAIR 31304-1086107-1 48

126 30220593 SAJAL TARIQ TARIQ MASOOD SANDHU 61101-0113869-0 48

127 22220021 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR LIAQAT HAJI LIAQAT ALI 36104-0374403-3 48

128 39220173 ZAGHEM ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS 35301-5051358-3 47

129 30220260 AAMIR ALI KHAN LIAQUAT ALI KHAN 61101-3386237-1 47

130 15220030 SUNIA AYUUB MUHAMMAD AYUUB 31202-1275962-6 47

131 66220001 WASEEM SAJJAD ABDUL AZIZ 31102-2341124-5 47

132 30220453 AAMIR HAYAT GHULAM SHAH 37203-6275550-9 47

133 30220677 ZAFAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 33302-2268591-7 47

134 39220499 HAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD ALTAF QURASHI 35202-8102228-1 47

135 15220098 NAZMA NOREEN MUMTAZ AHMAD 31205-8244699-8 47

136 39220178 TALLAH AHMAD SIDDIQUI MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ SIDDIQUI 35201-8818862-3 47

137 30220530 BILAL WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED SHEIKH 61101-1817858-5 47

138 30220167 SHAHZAD SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 38405-5684728-9 47

139 50220102 MUHAMMAD ASJAD MUSHTAQ AHMAD 36302-4904982-3 46

140 50220048 SEHRISH PASHA SAUMDANI PASHA 36302-6953520-8 46
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

Punjab (Including Islamabad)

141 39220519 HUMA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD 35202-2156484-6 46

142 39220138 MUHAMMAD RAHEEL AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 35404-2486114-7 46

143 24220066 SHAFAQAT ALI LIAQAT ALI 32303-1361514-7 46

144 30220660 WASIM AKHTAR ABID HUSSAIN KHAN 32403-9603807-3 46

145 39220513 MUHAMMAD ATIF ABDUL SATTAR RAHI 35202-7503754-1 46

146 39220490 QURAT UL AIN AHMED KHURSHID AHMED KHAWAR 35201-2278333-6 46

147 39220055 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD HANIF 35102-4519548-7 45

148 39220394 ADNAN MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMED KHAN 35202-1637627-5 45

149 26220062 WAQAS MUZAFFAR MUZAFFAR AHMED 34101-8602200-7 45

150 15220073 ASMA AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 31104-7888120-6 45

151 39220088 NASIR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL ZAHID 33100-9128475-1 45

152 39220180 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED NAEEM 35201-3902909-9 45

153 30220385 AMANAT ALI RUSTAM ALI 35200-1536079-9 45

154 39220186 OMAR QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM 35102-2208110-3 45

155 26220115 KHALID MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD ASLAM 34201-0366225-3 45
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 30220093 SHAZIA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ BAJWA 34602-9471531-6 74

2 15220040 SANA ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMED IQBAL 31303-9848590-8 70

3 30220797 FOZIA NIAZI SHER ALI KHAN 61101-5506128-2 63

4 22220031 MAHVISH BALOUCH ALLAH BUKHSH BUZDAR 32102-9301383-0 58

5 39220530 TUBA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 35201-9649640-8 58

6 39220531 RABIA YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 35201-5901916-0 56

7 66220081 HADIA RASHEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED 38403-6634089-6 56

8 22220009 MALIHA KHAN REHMAT ULLAH KHAN 32103-0345352-6 55

9 30220563 NITASHA AHMED NABI AHMED 37405-5141680-0 55

10 30220020 SABEEN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 61101-0935384-0 54

11 66220012 MARIA FAIZ FAIZ ZAHOOR 38401-1061200-4 54

12 30220436 MARIUM SAFDAR MOHAMMAD SAFDAR 37201-8176798-4 53

13 39220258 KHADIJA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 35201-4177027-0 53

14 64220017 HAFIZA MADEEHA SHAKOOR ABDUL SHAKOOR 35302-6030092-4 52

15 39220373 AAMINA BINT ADEEB SARDAR MUHAMMAD ADEEB 38303-7008994-4 52

16 39220523 SADIA LATIF 35202-2741376-0 52

17 30220771 ANILA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED 33100-8993654-4 52

18 39220227 ANAM SAIF SAIF UR REHMAN 35202-8630457-6 51

19 39220092 ANUM SHAKIL SHAKIL-UD-DIN 37405-5656269-0 51

20 39220019 HINA FAYYAZ MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ AHMAD 35202-6336675-6 51

21 39220263 NAZIA KAMRAN KHALID JAVID 34104-8936977-2 50

22 39220522 SAMREEN YOUSAF RANA YOUSAF 35102-7819921-6 50

23 39220508 AIZA AMIR FARRUKH AMIR 35202-0263454-2 50

24 50220191 HASSAN RAHMAN MUHAMMAD SULEMAN 36302-4595368-5 50

25 30220613 AMADIA ZAHOOR ABBASI ZAHOOR UL HAQ 61101-2891865-4 50

26 39220461 NABIHA SAMAN JAVED AKHTAR 35202-1177776-8 49

27 39220129 FIZZA AFTAB SYED AFTAB AHMAD 35202-2768131-2 49

28 30220593 SAJAL TARIQ TARIQ MASOOD SANDHU 61101-0113869-0 48

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

Punjab (Inc Islamabad) (WOMEN)

                    Page 22 of 29



Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

Punjab (Inc Islamabad) (WOMEN)

29 15220098 NAZMA NOREEN MUMTAZ AHMAD 31205-8244699-8 47

30 15220030 SUNIA AYUUB MUHAMMAD AYUUB 31202-1275962-6 47

31 39220490 QURAT UL AIN AHMED KHURSHID AHMED KHAWAR 35201-2278333-6 46

32 39220519 HUMA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD 35202-2156484-6 46

33 50220048 SEHRISH PASHA SAUMDANI PASHA 36302-6953520-8 46

34 15220073 ASMA AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 31104-7888120-6 45
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 39220221 SHAHNAWAZ ABDUL MAJEED BROHI 43302-4075104-1 65

2 71220155 TANVEER AHMED FAROOQUE AHMED 45101-7713155-7 61

3 30220624 SARFRAZ ALI ABDUL SATTAR SHAHANI 41201-5948741-3 60

4 29220161 GHULAM HUSSAIN QADIR BUX 41204-6609050-1 59

5 39220160 ASAD ALI KHADIM ALI RIND 45206-7699828-1 59

6 39220152 KALEEMULLAH ABBASI AITBAR ALI ABBASI 45501-4632534-3 58

7 71220095 KAMRAN AHMED DHANI BUX SHAIKH 45203-6972438-1 58

8 33220268 ASADULLAH HIDAYATULLAH BOHIO 42201-6704212-9 57

9 71220118 SAJAD ALI SHAIKH KHADIM HUSSAIN SHAIKH 45203-4779179-3 57

10 71220091 MOAZIM ALI JUNAID MUHAMMAD ALI MUHAMMADI 45501-9292576-3 57

11 33220167 NAEEM UR  REHMAN RAJIB ALI JALBANI 43205-2273367-9 56

12 71220102 WASEEM SAJJAD NAREJO MUHAMMAD HAYAT 45202-0145250-3 56

13 71220092 MUZAMIL ALI MOULA BUX JAMRO 45504-1326367-9 55

14 29220128 Naveed Hussain IMDAD ALI 43203-5038473-1 54

15 71220072 ZUHAIB HASSAN SHAIKH SUHBAT ALI SHAIKH 43304-2069787-3 54

16 29220113 PARAS ABRO MOHAMMAD BACHAL ABRO 41306-6994574-8 52

17 33220065 ZAFAR ALI AYAZ AHMED CHANNA 43203-3218154-7 52

18 39220489 SYED AMMAD RAZA NAQVI SYED ZAFAR ABBAS NAQVI 43104-0566698-1 50

19 71220088 FARAZ ALI DOST MUHAMMAD METLO 43203-5112259-9 50

20 29220198 SONAM CHANCHAL ASHOK KUMAR 41306-9028383-8 50

21 71220136 SARFARAZ AHMED BHUTTO MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM BHUTTO 45102-3539486-9 50

22 29220126 IMRAN KHAN BOZDAR SHAFI MUHAMMAD BOZDAR 45206-2404924-5 49

23 29220072 SALEEM SHAH SAYED PEERAL SHAH 41301-4617050-7 48

24 33220146 MUHAMMAD MUHAMID AHSAN ABDUL RAZZAQUE 44206-5317115-3 48

25 33220287 ALLAH RAKHIO JOGI BARKAT ALI JOGI 45206-2710024-1 47

26 33220345 SHAKEEL AHMED GUL MUHAMMAD SHAIKH 43206-9447437-7 47

27 33220108 ABDUL MUHAIMIN SHOUKAT HUSSAIN 42301-4700044-9 46

28 33220252 TANSEER AHMED MOHAMMED ISHAQUE 45206-4310988-3 46

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

SINDH (R)
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

SINDH (R)

29 33220408 RABIA SHAIKH NIZAM-U-DIN SHAIKH 45501-5068500-4 46

30 33220110 AAMIR GUL GUL MUHAMMAD 45205-5640210-1 46

31 33220360 VIJAY KUMAR KHAN CHAND 45501-0875466-1 46

32 71220079 IMDADULLAH ALIAS SHAKEEL NAWAZSHAIKH AHMED NAWAZ 43406-0343874-7 46

33 33220154 SAJJAD AHMED JUNEJO FEROZ AHMED JUNEJO 42301-8905148-5 45

34 29220197 ZUHAIB SHAMSUDDIN 41205-8902439-1 45

35 33220282 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN MUHAMMAD NASEER BHATTI 42301-7585235-1 45
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 29220113 PARAS ABRO MOHAMMAD BACHAL ABRO 41306-6994574-8 52

2 29220198 SONAM CHANCHAL ASHOK KUMAR 41306-9028383-8 50

3 33220408 RABIA SHAIKH NIZAM-U-DIN SHAIKH 45501-5068500-4 46

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

SINDH (R) (WOMEN)
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 29220198 SONAM CHANCHAL ASHOK KUMAR 41306-9028383-8 50

2 33220360 VIJAY KUMAR KHAN CHAND 45501-0875466-1 46

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

SINDH (R) (NON MUSLIM)
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 29220135 RAFIULLAH SHAIKH KALIMULLAH SHAIKH 41306-3359619-7 63

2 71220073 ASIF AHMED AWAN TOHEED AHMED AWAN 45504-3068998-3 61

3 29220166 SADAF RANA RAO RAUNAQUE ALI 41303-6042487-2 59

4 71220084 MUHAMMAD BUX SHAIKH HADI BUX SHAIKH 45504-3814723-9 54

5 33220132 KANWAL MUNAWAR MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 42201-9251324-0 54

6 33220106 TALAL KARIM SHAIKH ABDUL KARIM 42301-8649974-1 52

7 33220388 ZULFIQAR SHAMS SHAMSUDDIN SOHU 42501-4665061-5 52

8 71220020 ADNAN AHMED AFTAB AHMED MEMON 45504-1146480-1 50

9 33220384 MUHAMMAD SHAHARYAR ANIS SHAIKH MUHAMMAD ANIS SULTANI 42101-6289630-9 49

10 33220330 FAHAD AHMED NAWAZ 42301-1038660-1 46

11 33220137 MUHAMMAD JAZIB SIDDIQUI SHAFQAT RIAZ SIDDIQUI 41302-8920703-3 46

12 33220114 RUFI SHAHZADA RAFI SHAHZADA 42301-5835070-1 46

13 33220193 SYED AHSAN ALI SYED ALI MEHDI 42101-2717015-3 46

14 33220425 SAAD NAVAID SHAHID NAVAID SIDDIQUI 42101-6102624-3 46

15 33220337 SYED MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ULLAHSYED MUHAMMAD IRFAN ULLAH 42201-2922060-5 45

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

SINDH (U)
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 29220166 SADAF RANA RAO RAUNAQUE ALI 41303-6042487-2 59

2 33220132 KANWAL MUNAWAR MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 42201-9251324-0 54

3 33220193 SYED AHSAN ALI SYED ALI MEHDI 42101-2717015-3 46

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant Director (Finance, Accounts & Audit Cadre)

SINDH (U) (WOMEN)
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